B.05
Variable Volume
valves (VAV)
VAV-RSB
BELIMO
Rectangular
Rectangular VAV dampers type

Accessories
¾ Sound attenuator, type BTH-B
Order example
¾ VAV-RSB 400 X 100 LXH
Explanation:
VAV-RSB = Airflow regulator type
400 X 100 LXH = Dimension of the damper
Selection table
Type VAV Qmin [m³/h] Qmax [m³/h] Vnom / Qnom [m³/h]
VAV-RSB 200x100LxH 130 720 720
VAV-RSB 200 x 200 LxH 255 1440 1440
VAV-RSB 300x100 LxH 190 1080 1080
VAV-RSB 300x200 LxH 380 2160 2160
VAV-RSB 300x300 LxH 570 3240 3240
VAV-RSB 400x100 LxH 255 1440 1440
VAV-RSB 400x200 LxH 505 2880 2880
VAV-RSB 400x300 LxH 755 4320 4320
VAV-RSB 400x400 LxH 1005 5760 5760
VAV-RSB 500x200 LxH 630 3600 3600
VAV-RSB 500x300 LxH 940 5400 5400
VAV-RSB 500x400 LxH 1255 7200 7200
VAV-RSB 500x500 LxH 1570 9000 9000
VAV-RSB 600x200 LxH 755 4320 4320
VAV-RSB 600x300 LxH 1130 6480 6480
VAV-RSB 600x400LxH 1505 8640 8640
VAV-RSB 600x500 LxH 755 10800 10800
VAV-RSB 600x600 LxH 2260 12960 12960
VAV-RSB 700x300 LxH 1320 7560 7560
VAV-RSB 700x400 LxH 1755 10080 10080
VAV-RSB 700x500 LxH 2195 12600 12600
VAV-RSB 700x600 LxH 2635 15120 15120
VAV-RSB 700x700 LxH 3070 17640 17640
VAV-RSB 800x300 LxH 1505 8640 8640
VAV-RSB 800x400 LxH 2005 11520 11520
VAV-RSB 800x500 LxH 2510 14400 14400
VAV-RSB 800x600 LxH 3010 17280 17280
VAV-RSB 800x700 LxH 3510 20160 20160
VAV-RSB 900x300 LxH 1695 9720 9720
VAV-RSB 900x400 LxH 2260 12960 12960
VAV-RSB 900x500 LxH 2820 16200 16200
VAV-RSB 900x600 LxH 3385 19440 19440
VAV-RSB 900x700 LxH 3950 22680 22680
VAV-RSB 1000x300 LxH 1880 10800 10800
VAV-RSB 1000x400 LxH 2510 14400 14400
VAV-RSB 1000x500 LxH 3135 18000 18000
VAV-RSB 1000x600 LxH 3760 21600 21600
VAV-RSB 1000x700 LxH 4385 25200 25200
B.05
Variable Volume
valves (VAV)
WWW.CAIROX.BEB.05 VAV-RSB BELIMO 2/5 - 2022/2/16 - BE-EN
Sound data
VAV-RSB L 600
H 100 200 300 400 500
Vk [m/s] 3 6 9 12 3 6 9 12 3 6 9 12 3 6 9 12 3 6 9 12
pS = 125 Pa Lw [dB/Okt] f [Hz]
63 45 55 63 68 51 60 68 73 53 63 71 76 56 65 73 78 59 68 76 81
125 46 56 63 68 49 58 66 71 51 60 68 73 52 61 69 74 53 63 71 75
250 42 49 54 57 46 53 58 61 48 55 60 63 50 56 62 64 52 59 64 67
500 44 47 50 52 45 48 51 53 45 49 51 53 46 49 52 53 46 50 52 54
1000 46 49 51 53 48 50 53 54 48 51 53 55 49 52 54 55 50 52 55 56
2000 46 49 51 53 49 52 54 56 51 54 56 58 52 55 57 59 54 57 59 60
4000 39 43 47 49 41 46 50 52 43 47 51 53 44 49 52 55 45 50 54 56
8000 32 37 41 43 36 41 45 47 38 43 47 50 40 45 49 51 42 47 51 54
pS = 250 Pa Lw [dB/Okt] f [Hz]
63 52 61 68 72 56 64 71 75 58 66 73 77 59 68 75 79 61 70 77 81
125 49 58 65 70 53 61 69 73 55 64 71 75 56 65 72 77 58 67 74 79
250 46 53 58 62 49 56 62 66 51 58 64 68 53 60 66 69 55 62 68 72
500 48 52 56 58 50 54 58 60 51 55 59 61 51 56 59 62 52 57 61 63
1000 51 54 57 59 52 56 59 61 53 57 60 61 54 57 60 62 55 58 61 63
2000 53 56 58 59 56 58 61 62 57 60 62 64 58 61 63 65 60 63 65 66
4000 49 52 55 57 51 54 57 59 52 56 59 60 53 56 59 61 54 58 61 63
8000 45 49 52 54 47 51 54 56 49 53 56 58 50 64 57 59 51 55 58 60